Data Sheet Emulex LPe16000 / LPe16002 Fibre Channel card
Page 1 / 3 www.fujitsu.com/fts
Data Sheet
Emulex LPe16000 / LPe16002 Fibre Channel card
LPe16000 dual port / LPe16002 single port 16 Gbit PCIe 3.0 Host Bus Adapters
Main Features Benefits
 � Support for 16 Gb/s, 8 Gb/s & 4 Gb/s Fibre Channel devices  � Provides superior performance for the enterprise
 � Comprehensive virtualization capabilities with support for N_Port ID

FC Controller notes the controller is equivalent to the original Emulex HBA LightPulse LPe16000B
the controller is equivalent to the original Emulex HBA LightPulse LPe16002B
Order code Product Name Formfactor Number of ports
S26361-F4994-E1 PFC EP LPe16000 low profile (MD2) 1
S26361-F4994-E201 PFC EP LPe16000 LP low profile (MD2) 1
S26361-F4994-F202 PFC EP LPe16002 LP low profile (MD2) 2
S26361-F4994-E2 PFC EP LPe16002 low profile (MD2) 2
Environmental
Power consumption single: typical 9.3W; max 11.6 W
dual: typical 11.1W; max 13.3 W
Temperature (Operating) 0 - 55 °C